Page 1 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
REF100-11/12 ebmpapst
Brand: ebmpapst
SKU: REF100-11/12
Category: Centrifugal compact fans
URL: https://www.fansco.com/item/ref100-11-12-ebmpapst/
Contact: sales@fansco.com
Page 2 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Product Description
REF100-11/12 ebmpapst DC12V 625mA 7.5W 100x25mm 5400RPM 86m3/h
8~15V 2-Wire Leads IP54 Ball Bearing centrifugal compact fan
Technical Specifications
Attribute Value
Part Number REF100-11/12
Manufacturer ebm-papst
Fan Speed 5400 RPM
Air Flow 50.6 CFM
Voltage Range 8~15V
Fan Type DC
Air Flow (m3) 1.42m³/min
Series REF100
Voltage Rating 12 VDC
Bearing Type Ball Bearing
Features Locked Rotor Protection
Power Rating 7.5 W
Termination 2 Wire Leads
IP Rating IP54
Operating Temperature -4 ~ 167°F (-20 ~ 75°C)
Approval Agency CE
Subcategory Motorized Impellers
Page 3 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Page 4 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Page 5 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com